

**Product Name:** Orion Personal Cheese Pizza

**Product Item Code:** 87238



<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
Serving Size 1 pizza (217g)	
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b> 540	Calories from Fat 180
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 20g	<b>31%</b>
Saturated Fat 10g	<b>50%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 30mg	<b>10%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 1040mg	<b>43%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 63g	<b>21%</b>
Dietary Fiber 3g	<b>11%</b>
Sugars 6g	
<b>Protein</b> 24g	
Vitamin A 10%	Vitamin C 20%
Calcium 70%	Iron 20%
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:	
	Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65 g 80 g
Saturated Fat	Less than 20 g 25 g
Cholesterol	Less than 300 mg 300 mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400 mg 2,400 mg
Total Carbohydrate	300 g 375 g
Dietary Fiber	25 g 30 g
Calories per gram:	
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

**INGREDIENTS:** Crust (Enriched Bleached Flour [Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Wheat Starch, Niacin {Vitamin B3}, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate {Vitamin B1}, Riboflavin {Vitamin B2}, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Folic Acid, Silicon Dioxide {Flow Aid}], Water, Shortening Flakes [Modified Palm Oil, Natural Butter Flavor, Beta Carotene], Contains 2% Or Less Of: Sugar, Yeast, Salt, Soybean Oil, Sweet Dairy Whey, Distilled Monoglycerides [Monoglycerides, Ascorbic Acid And Citric Acid {Preservatives}], Dough Conditioner [Enzyme Active Soy Flour, Dextrose, Calcium Sulfate, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Wheat Flour, Malted Wheat Flour, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Enzymes {Contains Wheat}, Tricalcium Phosphate, Ascorbic Acid {Vitamin C}], Dough Conditioner [Whey, Ammonium Sulfate, L-Cysteine]), **Low Moisture Part-Skim Mozzarella Cheese** (Pasteurized Part-Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), **Sauce** (Water, Tomato Paste, Seasoning [Sugar, Modified Cornstarch, Maltodextrin, Salt, Spices, Citric Acid, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Dehydrated Onion, Beet Powder, Garlic Oil], Corn Oil), **Spices.**

**CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT.**

**Allergens:** Milk, Soy, Wheat

**Product NET WT.** 7.6 OZ (215g)

**Products Per Case:** 12

**Handling Statement:** Keep Frozen or Refrigerated

**Product Shelf Life:** 9 Months Frozen (0°F or Below) 3 Days Refrigerated (41° or Below)

**Case UPC:** 10795835872386

**Case NET WT.** 5.7 LB (2.58kg)

**Case Gross WT.** 6.9 LB (3.12kg)

**Case Item Code:** 31470

**Case Dimensions:** 14.75" L x 7.625" W x 8.5" H

**Case Cube:** 0.553

**Tier x Height:** 15x7

**Cases Per Pallet:** 105

**Product Name:** Orion Personal Cheese Pizza

**Product Item Code:** 87238



**Cooking Instructions:**

Not Ready to Eat. Food must be cooked thoroughly to 165°F prior to eating. Appliances may vary, adjust accordingly.

Home Oven:

Bake pizza from frozen or thawed; if thawed, bake within 24 hours.

Remove overwrap and cardboard from pizza before baking.

Place pizza on pizza pan.

Bake pizza at 425°F for 10-15 minutes.

Conveyor Oven:

Bake pizza from frozen, or thawed; if thawed, bake within 24 hours.

Remove overwrap and cardboard from pizza before baking.

Bake pizza at 460°F for 8 minutes.

Countertop Pizza Oven:

Bake pizza from frozen or thawed; if thawed, bake within 24 hours.

Remove overwrap and cardboard from pizza before baking.

Bake pizza at 425°F for 7-10 minutes, rotating 180° halfway through baking.